CTM Appliances 11420 Albert Hudon, Montreal, Qc Canada H1G 3J6 – 514-324-4200
Features:
• 75cm wide Pyramid hood (30')
• #430 SS body
• 3 Speed Electrical Push Button (E06)
• 1×190W Motor (Housing G)
• Suction Power = 350CFM ± 10%
• 2×1.5W Round Cold LED lights
• Hybrid filter (2 PCS)
• All plastic parts are anti-fire
• 110-120V 60Hz
• With 2×400mm SS430 chimney covers
• With 2m Aluminum Exhaust Pipe (Outlet
Φ=150mm)
• Nomal Package
Production Description: 30inch Range Hood
Dimension and Weight:
Product Dimension (W”xD”xH”):870*395*600MM
Product Net Weight (lbs):29.8
Master Case Dimension (W”xD”xH”):745*272*500MM
Master Case Gross Weight (lbs):35.2
40’HQ Container Loading Quantity:320pcs
TM
FRHWM5002-30